PTS Tech Solutions Sdn Bhd (1059059-T)
HQ / Warehouse: No. 3, Jalan PJU 1A/18, Ara Damansara, 46050 PJ, Selangor, Malaysia.
                                 Tel : +603-7734 1600/01   Fax : +603-7734 1602
     Total PE Piping System
smart-FUSETM   Socket Fusion Fittings DURA-TUBE® HDPE Pipes (20mm – 110mm)
JUN-2018
Equal Socket Code Size SP Remark
SF-S020 20x20 50
SF-S025 25x25 50
SF-S032 32x32 40
SF-S040 40x40 15
SF-S050 50x50 10
SF-S063 63x63 5
SF-S075 75x75 5
SF-S090 90x90 4
SF-S110 110x110 2
Reducing Socket Code Size SP Remark
SF-RS025020 25x20 30
SF-RS032020 32x20 30
SF-RS032025 32x25 30
SF-RS040020 40x20 15
SF-RS040025 40x25 15
SF-RS040032 40x32 15
SF-RS050020 50x20 10
SF-RS050025 50x25 10
SF-RS050032 50x32 10
SF-RS050040 50x40 10
SF-RS063020 63x20 10
SF-RS063025 63x25 10
SF-RS063032 63x32 10
SF-RS063040 63x40 10
SF-RS063050 63x50 8
SF-RS075050 75x50 10
SF-RS075063 75x63 5
SF-RS090050 90x50 5
SF-RS090063 90x63 5
SF-RS090075 90x75 3
SF-RS110063 110x63 3
SF-RS110075 110x75 3
SF-RS110090 110x90 3
Equal Elbow Code Size SP Remark
SF-L020 20x20 50
SF-L025 25x25 50
SF-L032 32x32 40
SF-L040 40x40 15
SF-L050 50x50 10
SF-L063 63x63 5
SF-L075 75x75 4
SF-L090 90x90 2
SF-L110 110x110 1
Reducing Elbow Code Size SP Remark
SF-RL025020 25x20 50
SF-RL032025 32x25 50
45 Elbow Code Size SP Remark
SF-45L020 20x45 50
SF-45L025 25x45 50
SF-45L032 32x45 40
SF-45L040 40x45 15
SF-45L050 50x45 10
SF-45L063 63x45 5
SF-45L075 75x45 5
SF-45L090 90x45 2
SF-45L110 110x45 2
Equal Tee Code Size SP Remark
SF-T020 20×20×20 30
SF-T025 25×25×25 30
SF-T032 32×32×32 30
SF-T040 40x40x40 10
SF-T050 50x50x50 5
SF-T063 63x63x63 4
SF-T075 75x75x75 3
SF-T090 90x90x90 2
SF-T110 110x110x110 1
Reducing Tee Code Size SP Remark
SF-RT025020 25x20x25 30
SF-RT032020 32x20x32 30
SF-RT032025 32x25x32 30
SF-RT040020 40x20x40 10
SF-RT040025 40x25x40 10
SF-RT040032 40x32x40 10
SF-RT050020 50x20x50 5
SF-RT050025 50x25x50 5
SF-RT050032 50x32x50 5
SF-RT050040 50x40x50 5
SF-RT063020 63x20x63 6
SF-RT063025 63x25x63 6
SF-RT063032 63x32x63 6
SF-RT063040 63x40x63 4
SF-RT063050 63x50x63 4
SF-RT075025 75x25x75 5
SF-RT075032 75x32x75 4
SF-RT075040 75x40x75 4
SF-RT075050 75x50x75 3
SF-RT075063 75x63x75 3
SF-RT090032 90x32x90 3
SF-RT090040 90x40x90 3
SF-RT090050 90x50x90 3
SF-RT090063 90x63x90 2
SF-RT090075 90x75x90 2
SF-RT110050 110x50x110 2
SF-RT110063 110x63x110 1
SF-RT110075 110x75x110 1
SF-RT110090 110x90x110 1
PTS Tech Solutions Sdn Bhd (1059059-T)
HQ / Warehouse: No. 3, Jalan PJU 1A/18, Ara Damansara, 46050 PJ, Selangor, Malaysia.
                                 Tel : +603-7734 1600/01   Fax : +603-7734 1602
Male Socket Code Size SP Remark
SF-MS020015 20x½” 25
SF-MS020020 20x¾” 25
SF-MS025015 25x½” 25
SF-MS025020 25x¾” 25
SF-MS032020 32x¾” 25
SF-MS032025 32x1” 20
SF-MS040032 40x1¼” 10
SF-MS050040 50x1½” 5
SF-MS063050 63x2" 5
SF-MS075065 75x2½” 3
SF-MS090080 90x3" 3
SF-MS110100 110x4" 2
Male Elbow Code Size SP Remark
SF-ML020015 20x½” 25
SF-ML020020 20x¾” 25
SF-ML025015 25x½” 25
SF-ML025020 25x¾” 25
SF-ML032020 32x¾” 20
SF-ML032025 32x1” 20
Female Socket Code Size SP Remark
SF-FS020015 20x½” 25
SF-FS020020 20x¾” 25
SF-FS025015 25x½” 25
SF-FS025020 25x¾” 25
SF-FS032020 32x¾” 25
SF-FS032025 32x1” 20
SF-FS040032 40x1¼” 10
SF-FS050040 50x1½” 5
SF-FS063050 63x2" 5
SF-FS075065 75x2½” 3
SF-FS090080 90x3" 3
SF-FS110100 110x4" 2
Female Elbow Code Size SP Remark
SF-FL020015 20x½” 25
SF-FL020020 20x¾” 25
SF-FL025015 25x½” 25
SF-FL025020 25x¾” 25
SF-FL032020 32x¾” 20
SF-FL032025 32x1” 20
Male Tee Code Size SP Remark
SF-MT020015 20x½”x20 20
SF-MT025015 25x½”x25 20
SF-MT025020 25x¾”x25 20
SF-MT032020 32x¾”x32 10
SF-MT032025 32x1”x32 10
SF-MT050040 50x1½”x50 5
SF-MT063050 63x2"x63 5
Female Tee Code Size SP Remark
SF-FT020015 20x½”x20 20
SF-FT025015 25x½”x25 20
SF-FT025020 25x¾”x25 20
SF-FT032020 32x¾”x32 10
SF-FT032025 32x1”x32 10
SF-FT050040 50x1½”x50 5
SF-FT063050 63x2"x63 5
Flange Adapter Code Size SP Remark
SF-FA040 40 20
SF-FA050 50 20
SF-FA063 63 10
SF-FA075 75 10
SF-FA090 90 5
SF-FA110 110 5
Stop Valve Code Size SP Remark
SF-SV020 20 10
SF-SV025 25 10
SF-SV032 32 5
SF-SV040 40 5
SF-SV050 50 5
SF-SV063 63 4
End Cap Code Size SP Remark
SF-EC020 20 25
SF-EC025 25 25
SF-EC032 32 25
SF-EC040 40 10
SF-EC050 50 10
SF-EC063 63 10
SF-EC110 110 4
Welder Bush Code Size SP Remark
SF-B020 20 1
SF-B025 25 1
SF-B032 32 1
SF-B040 40 1
SF-B050 50 1
SF-B063 63 1
SF-B075 75 1
SF-B090 90 1
SF-B110 110 1
Welder Set
(Bush + Handler)
Code Size SP Remark
SF-WS020063 20-63 1
SF-WS075110 75-110 1
Bench Welder
(Bush + Bench)
Code Size SP Remark
SF-BW040110 40-110 1
Roller Cutter Code Size SP Remark
RC020063 20-63 1
RC050110 50-110 1
PTS Tech Solutions Sdn Bhd (1059059-T)
HQ / Warehouse: No. 3, Jalan PJU 1A/18, Ara Damansara, 46050 PJ, Selangor, Malaysia.
                                 Tel : +603-7734 1600/01   Fax : +603-7734 1602
Remarks :
1. Prices are subjected to change without prior notice.
2. smart-INSERTTM (SR-2) pipe insert is highly recommended to be used with DURA-TUBE®
DN20-DN32.
3. smart-RINGTM (SR-1) is highly recommended to be used with DURA-TUBE® DN40-DN110.
4. PE welder bushes are tailored made and highly recommended to be used with DURA-
TUBE® DN20-DN110.
DURA-TUBE®
HDPE PE100
Code Size SP Remark
5.8m/length
(PN12.5)
DT-5.8MPE020A  PN16 DN20 25
DT-5.8MPE025A PN12.5 DN25 15
DT-5.8MPE032A PN12.5 DN32 12
DT-5.8MPE040A PN12.5 DN40 8
DT-5.8MPE050A PN12.5 DN50 5
DT-5.8MPE063A PN12.5 DN63 4
DT-5.8MPE075A PN12.5 DN75 1
DT-5.8MPE090A PN12.5 DN90 1
DT-5.8MPE110A PN12.5 DN110 1
100m/roll
DT-100MPE020A  PN16 DN20 100m
DT-100MPE025A PN12.5 DN25 100m
DT-100MPE032A PN12.5 DN32 100m
DURA-TUBE®
HDPE PE100
Code Size SP   Remark
5m/length
(PN16)
DT-5.8MPE020A  PN16 DN20 25
DT-5.8MPE025B PN16 DN25 15
DT-5.8MPE032B PN16 DN32 12
DT-5.8MPE040B PN16 DN40 8
DT-5.8MPE050B PN16 DN50 5
DT-5.8MPE063B PN16 DN63 4
DT-5.8MPE075B PN16 DN75 1
DT-5.8MPE090B PN16 DN90 1
DT-5.8MPE110B PN16 DN110 1
100m/roll
DT-100MPE020A  PN16 DN20 100m
DT-100MPE025B PN16 DN25 100m
DT-100MPE032B PN16 DN32 100m